
                                              WARRUMBUNGLE COMMUNITY CARE 
                   BUS TIMETABLE 2024 

             Cost: Clients $29.00 | General Public $36.00 

                  ALL bookings to be made by phoning Warrumbungle Community Care on  

          Coonabarabran 6849 2200 | Coolah 6378 5130 

          Please note cost and dates may be subject to change 

DUBBO DUBBO GUNNEDAH DUBBO 

Departs Approximately 
 
Coolah 8:30am 

Dunedoo 9:30 am 

Dubbo 3:00pm 

Departs Approximately 
 
Coonabarabran 8:30am 

Binnaway 9:00am 

Mendooran 9:30am 

Dubbo 3:00pm 

Departs Approximately 

Baradine 7:45am 

Coonabarabran 8:30am 

Gunnedah 2:00pm 

Departs Approximately 

Baradine 7:45am 

Coonabarabran 8:30am 

Binnaway 9:00am 

Mendooran 9:30am 

Dubbo 3:00pm 

January – No Bus Tue 9 January  Thurs 25 January  

 Thurs 18 January Tue 30 January  

Thurs 1 February Tue 13 February  Thurs 29 February 

 Thurs 22 February Tue 27 February  

Tue 5 March Tue 12 March  Thurs 28 March 

 Thurs 21 March Tue 26 March  

Thurs 4 April Tue 9 April  April – NO BUS 

 Thurs 18 April Tue 30 April   

Tue 7 May Tue 14 May  Thurs 30 May 

 Thurs 23 May Tue 28 May  

Thurs 6 June Tue 11 June  Thurs 27 June 

 Thurs 20 June Tue 25 June  

Tue 2 July Tue 9 July  Thurs 25 July 

 Thurs 18 July Tue 30 July  

Thurs 1 August Tue 13 August  Thurs 29 August 

 Thurs 22 August Tue 27 August  

Tue 3 September Tue 10 September  Thurs 26 September 

 Thurs 19 September Tue 24 September  

Thurs 3 October Tue 8 October  Thurs 31 October 

 Thurs 17 October Tue 29 October  

Tue 5 November Tue 12 November  Thurs 28 November 

 Thurs 21 November Tue 26 November  

Thurs 5 December Tue 10 December  Thurs 19 December 

 Thurs 19 December Tue 17 December  

 
If for any reason you are unable to keep your booking please advise office immediately. 
Remember, there are often people on waiting lists that would be happy to travel at short notice. 


